# P17000096489

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	_
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(В	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use On	lv



200306229872

12/01/17--01015--007 \*\*78.75

17 DEC -4 PM IZ: OF

DEC 0 6 2017 K. Brumbley

## REGISTERED AGENT FOR NATURAL SPICES OF GRENANDA, LLC

### 19821 NW 2<sup>ND</sup> AVENUE, SUITE 165 • Miami Gardens • FI • 33169 Email: cwilson6201@gmail.com

November 7, 2017

Florida Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: NATURAL SPICES OF GRENADA L.L.C. # L16000070415 STATUS: INACT/UA

Dear Sirs:

I am writing with reference to the above corporation that is currently in Inactive status.

The directors and officers of the corporation have advised that they have no intention to refile and have authorized me to notify you to release the name to any entity that seeks to register or use this name.

Should you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me at address above or 305-458-4413 or 305-620-9521

Respectfully

Colleen A. Wilson Registered Agent for

Natural Spices of Grenada LLC

#### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	PICES (PROPOSED CORPORA	of GRENADA	Inc
	(PROPOSEĎ ČÓRPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST IÑCL</u> Î	<u>ŪDĖ SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d <sub>l</sub> a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE		
	EARL ALLI		!
	21220 N. Mia.		
_1	LAMI GARDEN City	State & Zip	169
_	786-94 Daytime 7	2-1965 Telephone number	<del> </del>
_	E-mail address: (to be use	COM ad for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be: NATURAL S	PICES of	GRENADA Inc.
	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	,	failing address, if different is:
	eneversity DR	212	20 N. Main Au
MIRAMAR	FL 33025	L.	2m FL 33169
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	DSE the corporation is organized is:	Impo	t and Soll
			17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 -
	. <del></del>		AND DE LEGIS
<del></del>	· .	<del> </del>	SSE
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of			IZ: 02
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Title	EARL ALLICE PE	Name and Title:	ELIZABETH Alker VP
Address	21220 N. Hiani Au	Address: _	2120. W. Whan A.
	Miani Gordes fi	·	Hram GARDENS
	3316g		FL 33169
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	· · ·	Address: _	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	<del> </del>
Address	<del></del>	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		, -	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
<del> </del>	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O.)	Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Thurp	<u> </u>
Address: 2920 Bik	Datus #2
account Gro	33133
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is	:
Name: Earl Al	Lick
Address: 21220	J. Miani Ave.
Miami Gas	rdens FL 33169
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing (If an effective date is listed, the date must filing.)	t be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ment of State's records.
this certificate. I am familiar with and access	eccept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	11/11/17
Required Signatur	re/Registered Agent Date
	facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a utes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Required Signature/Incorporator	11/11/2017
The second second	/ /